A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Id
Mid
Business Name

customer_name

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

Mobile

CPV Status

Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not
Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo_inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude
merchant_photo_|latitude
merchant_photo_longitude
Shop Operational

Business Name Match

52777864

52777864

Aasha kirana Store

DHARMIK ANILBHAI VAGHASIYA

Shop No 224,Apple Square, Yogi Chowk,Yogi Chowk,
,Apple Square, 395010

Shop No 224,Apple Square, Yogi Chowk,Yogi Chowk,
,Apple Square,395010

Shop No 224,Apple Square, Yogi Chowk,Yogi Chowk,
,Apple Square,395010

6354140574
Address not clear
2025-04-09
N/A

Not Found
N/A

N/A

N/A
21.2147671
72.8877165
21.2147613
72.8877221
21.21477
72.8877374
21.2147855
72.8877374
No

No



26
27

28

29
30

31

32

Category
Sub-Category

Merchant ldentity By
Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour

Additional Remark

10 Comment

Shop Photo Inside

N/A
N/A

N/A

No
N/A

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT SHOP
NO 224,APPLE SQUARE, YOGI CHOWK,YOGI
CHOWK, ,APPLE SQUARE,395010 ON 09-04-2025
14:39:26.ADDRESS NOT FOUND, WHERE WE MET
COULD NOT MEET WITH ANYONE, THEN WE CALL
ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER BUT OUR CALL
NOT PICKED. THE GIVEN AREA IS COMMERCIAL
AND NO ONE KNOWS THE APPLICANT.




33

34

Shop Photo
Outside

Agent Selfie

83 Harekrishna Society, Ma
09-04-2025 02:36:25 PM
21.2147613,72.8877221

83 Harekrishna Society, Mahavir Nagar Soci
09-04-2025 02:36:40 PM
21.21477,72.8877374




35

HAWN

Merchant Photo

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 09-04-2025 14:39:26
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




