

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Merchant Id	52777864
2	Mid	52777864
3	Business Name	Aasha kirana Store
4	customer_name	DHARMIK ANILBHAI VAGHASIYA
5	CPV Address	Shop No 224,Apple Square, Yogi Chowk,Yogi Chowk, ,Apple Square,395010
6	Shop Address	Shop No 224,Apple Square, Yogi Chowk,Yogi Chowk, ,Apple Square,395010
7	Swipe Address	Shop No 224,Apple Square, Yogi Chowk,Yogi Chowk, ,Apple Square,395010
8	Mobile	6354140574
9	CPV Status	Address not clear
10	Complete Date	2025-04-09
11	CPV Remarks	N/A
12	Shop Address Found OR Not	Not Found
13	Shop Address By FSE	N/A
14	Shop Structure	N/A
15	Ownership Status	N/A
16	shop_photo_inside_latitude	21.2147671
17	shop_photo_inside_longitude	72.8877165
18	shop_photo_outside_latitude	21.2147613
19	shop_photo_outside_longitude	72.8877221
20	agent_selfie_latitude	21.21477
21	agent_selfie_longitude	72.8877374
22	merchant_photo_latitude	21.2147855
23	merchant_photo_longitude	72.8877374
24	Shop Operational	No
25	Business Name Match	No

26	Category	N/A
27	Sub-Category	N/A
28	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	N/A
29	Shop Identity By Neighbour	No
30	Additional Remark	N/A
31	IO Comment	<p>WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT SHOP NO 224,APPLE SQUARE, YOGI CHOWK,YOGI CHOWK, ,APPLE SQUARE,395010 ON 09-04-2025 14:39:26.ADDRESS NOT FOUND, WHERE WE MET COULD NOT MEET WITH ANYONE, THEN WE CALL ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER BUT OUR CALL NOT PICKED. THE GIVEN AREA IS COMMERCIAL AND NO ONE KNOWS THE APPLICANT.</p>

32	Shop Photo Inside	 <p>G-42 Apple Square, Savlia Cir, Yogi ... 09-04-2025 02:36:04 PM 21.2147671,72.8877165</p>
----	-------------------	---

33

Shop Photo
Outside



83 Harekrishna Society, Mahavir Nagar Socie
09-04-2025 02:36:25 PM
21.2147613,72.8877221

34

Agent Selfie



83 Harekrishna Society, Mahavir Nagar Socie
09-04-2025 02:36:40 PM
21.21477,72.8877374

35

Merchant Photo



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-04-2025 14:39:26
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

